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TRANSMITTAL SHEET FOR
NOTICE OF INTENDED ACTION

Control 482 Depariment or Agency Department of Insurance*

Rule No. 482-2-101-.01

Rule Title: Adoption of National Fire Codes® (2013 Ed.); exceptions.

New X Amend Repeal Adopt by Reference

Would the absence of the proposed rule significantly harm or endanger the
public health, welfare, or safety? MN/A*

Is there a reasonable relationship between the state’s police power and the
protection of the public health, safety, or welfare? N/A*

Is there anther, less restrictive method of regulation available that could
adequately protect the public? N/A*

Does the proposed rule have the effect of directly or indirectly increasing the
costs of any goods or services involved and, if so, to what degree? N/A*

Is the increase in costs, if any, more harmful to the public than the harm that
might result from the absence of the proposed rule? N/A*

Are all facets of the rulemaking process designed solely for the purpose of, and
so they have, as their primary effect, the protection of the public? N/A®

*********************************************************$****************************
Does the proposed rule have an economic impact? N/A¥

If the proposed rule has an economic impact, the proposed rule is required to be accompanied by a fiscal
note prepared in accordance with subsection (f) of Section 41-22-23, Code of Alabama 1975,

*******#*******$**********************************************************************

Certification of Authorized Official
I certify that the attached proposed rule has been proposed in full compliance with the requirements of

Sections 27-2-17 and 36-19-9, Code of Alabama 975, and that it complies with all applicable filing
requirements of the Alabama Insurance Code.*

Signature of certifying officer Q/ g ;v;‘ c /é/(_/(

Jim L/Hidling
Comfipissioner of [nsurance

*Note: The Alabama Department of Insurance is exempi from the Alabama Administrative Procedures
Act pursuant to Section 41-22-2(e), Code of Alabama 1975,

Date:  April 20,2017
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Alabama Department of Insurance
NOTICE OF INTENDED ACTION

AGENCY NAME: Alabama Department of Insuran(;e

RULE NO, & TITLE: Rule 482-2-101-.01: Adoption of National Fire
Codes® (2013 Ed.); exceptions.

INTENDED ACTION: Amend rule.

SUBSTANCE OF PROPOSED ACTION: The State Fire Marshal is
proposing to amend the rule which adopts the 2013 edition of the
National Fire Codes®, with exceptions. The amendments are both from
the list of those portions not adopted, one to correct a typographical error
in the reference to NFPA 58 and the other to add NFPA 5000 to the list of
those portions not adopted. The amendments will become effective June
24, 2017.

TIME, PLACE, MANNER OF PRESENTING VIEWS: = Interested
persons may submit data, views, or arguments in writing at any time
prior to June 7, 2017, to the Alabama Department of Insurance,
Attention: Legal Division, Post Office Box 303351, Montgomery, Alabama
36130-3351, or orally by appearing at the public hearing, Suite 502, RSA
Tower, 201 Monroe Street, Montgomery, Alabama, beginning at 2:00 PM,
on June 14, 2017,

FINAL DATE FOR COMMENT AND COMPLETION OF NOTICE:
June 7, 2017

CONTACT PERSON AT AGENCY: Reyn Norman
General Counsel

(L sl

L. Ridling

ommuissioner of lnsurance
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482-2~101-.01. Adoption of National Fire Codes® {2013 Ed.);
exceptions.

(1) Except as specifically provided in paragraphs (2} and
(3}, the 2013 edition of the National Fire Codes®, as
promulgated by the National Fire Protection Association, is
adopted by reference as a regulation of the State Fire
Marshal,

(2) The following portions of the 2013 edition of the
National Fire Codes® are not adopted:

(a) NFPA 11
(b) NFPA 11A
(c) NFPA 11C
(d) NFPA 13E
(e) NFPA 18
(f} NFPA 18A
(g) NRER NFPA 58
(h) NFPA 99
(1) NFPA 99B
(7} NEPA 120
(k) NEPA 225
(1) NFPZ& 290
(

m) NFPA 297
(n} NFPA 298
(o) NFPA 402
p) NFPA 403
(q) NFPA 405
r) NFPA 412
(s) NFPA 414
(t) NFPA 451
(u) NEPA 472
(v) NEPA 473
(w) NFPA 501
(x) NFPA 5C1A

Page 1




W N

[N

INS2017-FM~101-01 2/13/2017 : RN/ct

y) NFPA €00
z) NFPA 950
aa) NFPA 951
{bb) NFPA 1000
(cc) NFPA 1001
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NFPA
NFPA
NEPA
NE'PA
NFPA
NFPA
NEFPA
NFPA
NFPA
NE'PA
NE'PA
NIFPA
NEFPA

 NFPA

NEFPA
NEFPA
NFPA

100z
1003
1005
1006
1021
1026
1031
1033
1035
1037
1041
1051
10861
1071
1072
1081
1061

PYR 1128
PYR 1129

NEPA
NEPA
NEFPA
NI'PA

1143
1145
1130
1201

NFPA 1250
NEPA 1401
NFPA 1402
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{xxx)
(vyy)
(zzz)
{aaaa)
{bbbb)
(ccec)
(dddd)
{ecee)
(E£ff)

(9999)
(hhhh)

NFPA
NEPA
NFPA
NFPA
NFPA
NEPA
NFPA
NEPA
NEFPA
NFPA
NE'PA
NFPA
NFPA
NFPA
NEPA
NEPA
NEPA
NFPA
NEPA
NEPA
NEPA
NEPA
NEPA
NEPA
NEFPA
NEFPA
NEFPA
NFPA
NEDPA
NEPA
NEPA

1403
1404
1405
1407
1408
1410
1451
1452
1500
1521
1561
1581
1582
1583
1584
1600
1620
1670
1700
1710
172¢
1730
1801
18o1
1852
1856
1877
1901
1906
1911
1912

RN/ct
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{ddddd)
(eceece)

(LEEEE)

(g9ggg)
{hhhhh}

(L1111)

{ mrnmrm )

NE'PA
NEPA
NFPA
NI'PA
NEPA
NFPA
NFPA
NEFPA
NEPA
NE'PA
NEPA
NEPA
NEPA
NFPA
NEFPA
NEFPA
NEFPA
NEPA
NEFPA
NEFPA
NEPA
NFPA
NFPA
NEPA
NEPA
NEPA
NFPA
NFPA
NEPA
NFPA
NEPA

2/13/2017

1914
1915
1917
1925
1931
1932
1936
1937
1951
1952
1953
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1971
1975
1976
1977
1981
1982
1983
1984
1986
1987
1989
1991
1992
1994
1999

RN/ct
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(nnnnn) NFPA 2112
(coooco) NFPA 5000

(3} NFPA 221 of the most current edition is not adopted
as a mandatory prevision but rather is to be used as a guide
in conjunction with numerocus other fire and explosive
investigation guidelines available throughout the United
States.

Author: State Fire Marshal

Statutory Authority: Ala. Code §§ 27-2-17, 36-19-9

History: New June 1, 1965, effective June 1, 1965; Rewvised
September 24, 1975, effective September 24, 1975; Revised
October 1, 19981, effective October 16, 1991; Revised August
15, 1995, effective August 30, 1995; Revised June 15, 1998,
effective July 1, 1998; Revised September 1%, 2003, effective
October 1, 2003; Revised November 9, 2010, effective November
22, 2010; Revised November 1C, 2016, effective January 1,
2017; Revised June 14, 2017, Effective June 24, 2017
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